
Manipal 
INSPIREDBY LIFE 

SIKKIM MANIPAL UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH, MEDICAL AND TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES 

Name: Pushkar Das 

Sub Code 

In MSc.(Ecology and Environment),(Second year) 

EE201 

EE202 

EE203 

EE204 

EE205 

RESULT 

Marks Obtd. 

344 

Subject Name 

Environmental Protection and Law 

Environmental Impact Assessment 

Pollution Monitoring and Control 

Master's Thesis 

First Year 

Research Methodology and Systems Analysis 

Max. Marks 

Exarnination held in June,2005 

500 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

Prepared Byyn 
Gangtok, Thursday September 29 2005 

FIRST CLASS 

Marks Obtd. 

325 

Second Year 

Max. Marks 

OVERALL RESULT 

500 

Reg. No: 2002511240 

669 

Examination Center Delhi 

Internal University 
Marks 

Grand Total 

Marks Obtd. 

SIX HUNDRED AND SIXTY NINE OUT OF ONE THOUSAND 

NOTE Internal Max Marks = 25; University Max Marks = 75; Total Max Marks 100; For each paper 

21 

21 

20 

21 

Max. Marks 

1000 

Marks 

49 

33 

048381 

37 

Grand Total 

37 

86 

Total 

70 

54 

57 

58 

86 

325 

Division 

66.9 % 

Status 

FIRST CLASS 

Controller of examinations 

P 

P 
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Out of 500 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

