



048381



## SIKKIM MANIPAL UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH, MEDICAL AND TECHNOLOGICAL SCIENCES

STATEMENT OF MARKS

Examination held in June,2005

Name : Pushkar Das

Reg. No : 2002511240

In MSc.(Ecology and Environment),(Second year)

Examination Center Delhi

Sub Code	Subject Name	Internal Marks	University Marks	Total	Status
EE201	Environmental Protection and Law	21	49	70	P
EE202	Environmental Impact Assessment	21	33	54	P
EE203	Pollution Monitoring and Control	20	37	57	P
EE204	Research Methodology and Systems Analysis	21	37	58	P
EE205	Master's Thesis	0	86	86	P
RESULT	FIRST CLASS	Grand Total		325	Out of 500

## OVERALL RESULT

First Year		Second Year		Grand Total		Division
Marks Obtd.	Max. Marks	Marks Obtd.	Max. Marks	Marks Obtd.	Max. Marks	FIRST CLASS 66.9 %
344	500	325	500	669	1000	

SIX HUNDRED AND SIXTY NINE OUT OF ONE THOUSAND

NOTE : Internal Max Marks = 25, University Max Marks = 75 ; Total Max Marks =100; For each paper

Prepared By :

Gangtok, Thursday September 29 2005

Controller of examinations